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WBS Task Name Priority Resource Start Finish Duration Done Percent 

Complete

� 1 Project Information NORMAL Tue 09-Jan-24 Tue 09-Jan-24 1  0%

� 1.1 Define the Structure NORMAL Tue 09-Jan-24 Tue 09-Jan-24 1  0%

� 2 Literature Review NORMAL Wed 10-Jan-24 Wed 05-Jun-24 123  0%

� 2.1 Define the Research Questions NORMAL Wed 10-Jan-24 Tue 23-Jan-24 10  0%

� 2.2 Search for Relevant Literature NORMAL Wed 10-Jan-24 Mon 12-Feb-24 24  0%

� 2.3 Review and Select Sources NORMAL Fri 02-Feb-24 Tue 12-Mar-24 28  0%

� 2.4 Organize the Selected Literature NORMAL Wed 13-Mar-24 Thu 21-Mar-24 7  0%

� 2.5 Analyze and Synthesize the Literature NORMAL Fri 22-Mar-24 Thu 11-Apr-24 15  0%

� 2.6 Write the Literature Review NORMAL Fri 12-Apr-24 Thu 09-May-24 20  0%

� 2.7 Review and Revise NORMAL Fri 10-May-24 Fri 24-May-24 11  0%

� 2.8 Update the Review NORMAL Mon 27-May-24 Wed 05-Jun-24 8  0%

� 3 Research Objectives NORMAL Thu 06-Jun-24 Thu 13-Jun-24 6  0%

� 3.1 Draft Specific Objectives NORMAL Thu 06-Jun-24 Thu 06-Jun-24 1  0%

� 3.2 Ensure Objectives Are Achievable NORMAL Fri 07-Jun-24 Fri 07-Jun-24 1  0%

� 3.3 Refine and Finalize Objectives NORMAL Mon 10-Jun-24 Thu 13-Jun-24 4  0%

� 4 Methodology NORMAL Mon 10-Jun-24 Fri 28-Jun-24 33  0%

� 4.1 Overview of the Research Design NORMAL Fri 14-Jun-24 Tue 18-Jun-24 3  0%

� 4.2 Data Collection Methods NORMAL Wed 19-Jun-24 Wed 19-Jun-24 1  0%

� 4.3 Data Analysis NORMAL Thu 20-Jun-24 Fri 28-Jun-24 7  0%

� 4.4 Write the Methodology NORMAL Thu 20-Jun-24 Fri 28-Jun-24 7  0%

� 4.5 Revision and Finalization NORMAL Mon 10-Jun-24 Fri 28-Jun-24 15  0%

� 5 Data Collection NORMAL Mon 01-Jul-24 Fri 26-Jul-24 20  0%

� 5.1 Plan the Data Collection Procedure NORMAL Mon 01-Jul-24 Mon 01-Jul-24 1  0%

� 5.2 Collect the Data NORMAL Tue 02-Jul-24 Thu 11-Jul-24 8  0%

� 5.3 Verify and Clean Data NORMAL Fri 12-Jul-24 Fri 26-Jul-24 11  0%

� 6 Data Analysis NORMAL Mon 29-Jul-24 Fri 23-Aug-24 20  0%

� 6.1 Conduct Descriptive Analysis NORMAL Mon 29-Jul-24 Fri 09-Aug-24 10  0%

� 6.2 Perform Inferential Analysis NORMAL Mon 12-Aug-24 Mon 12-Aug-24 1  0%

� 6.3 Interpret the Results NORMAL Tue 13-Aug-24 Tue 13-Aug-24 1  0%

� 6.4 Report the Findings NORMAL Wed 14-Aug-24 Fri 23-Aug-24 8  0%

� 7 Writing and Revision NORMAL Fri 12-Apr-24 Tue 17-Sep-24 113  0%

� 7.1 Draft Deadline NORMAL Fri 12-Apr-24 Tue 13-Aug-24 88  0%

� 7.2 Revision Deadline NORMAL Wed 14-Aug-24 Fri 30-Aug-24 13  0%

� 7.3 Final Version Deadline NORMAL Mon 02-Sep-24 Tue 17-Sep-24 12  0%

� 8 Publications NORMAL Wed 18-Sep-24 Fri 20-Dec-24 68  0%

� 8.1 Submit the Manuscript NORMAL Wed 18-Sep-24 Thu 31-Oct-24 32  0%

� 8.2 Revise and Resubmit NORMAL Fri 01-Nov-24 Thu 05-Dec-24 25  0%

� 8.3 Acceptance and Publication NORMAL Fri 06-Dec-24 Fri 20-Dec-24 11  0%

� 9 Software Training NORMAL Wed 10-Jan-24 Fri 23-Aug-24 163  0%

� 9.1 Software Training NORMAL Wed 10-Jan-24 Fri 23-Aug-24 163  0%
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